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35
55

21
174

20
74
16

Driver
Chuck Barnes
Zack Hulvey
Steve Blair
Shawn Wall
Jeff Ellis

Phil Jenkins

John Weisenauer

Jon Conklin

Rick Tackman Jr.
Bob Dumke
Chad Gaskill
Randy Casey
Brian Bradley
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Hometown
Louisville, KY
Ossian, IN
Brownsburg, In
Ossian, IN
Danville, IN
Greenfield, IN
Ossian, IN
Anderson, IN
Waukesha, Wi
Mooresville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Windsor, ONT
Ladoga, IN

Maple-Tarr Chrysler Dodge Jeep 30

Sponsor

Clifty Farm Country Ham/Cowboy Food Stores
Ossian NAPA/Hulvey Enterprises

Pappy Blair's garage

Edward Jone Investments/Peters Bodyshop
Pappy Blair's Garage/Freedon Alliance.com
Jenkins Automotive /Mattingly Automotive

Seal Graphix

Pike Collision/Cobra Racing
Willingham Racing

A.G. Harris Closing Associates

Casey Racing

World Stock Car Festival
CRA Sportsman

Qualifying Results
Winchester Speedway

Time
18.372
18.447
18.454
18.792
18.847
18.902
19.186
19.201
19.208
19.345
19.505
20.306
20.528

Speed
97.975
97.577
97.540
95.785
95.506
95.228
93.818
93.745
93.711
93.047
92.284
88.644
87.685

Interval
Leader
-0.075
-0.082
-0.420
-0.475
-0.530
-0.814
-0.829
-0.836
-0.973
-1.133
-1.934
-1.736




